Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

NEDU # 336 A - 2-ks -3
Lea County New, Mexico xY% / S ¢ 2Bk / "y Sx ("D\
30- 025-36908 | SEL L

225 225 /4 ods, 7098 0.98
497 2.72 3/4 13150 387 4.55
977 4.80 1 175 8.40 12.95
1262 2.85 1 175 4.99 17.94
1752 4.90 11/4 2.19 10.72 28.66
2249 497 11/4 2.19 10.87 3953
2719 4.70 11/4 2.19 10.28 49.81
3215 4.96 1 175 8.68 58.49
3715 5.00 1 175 8.75 67.24
211 4.96 1 175 8.68 75.92
4706 4.95 2 3.50 17.33 93.25
5170 4.64 2 3.50 16.24 109.49
5678 5.08 3/4 131 6.67 116.16
6176 4.98 112 0.88 4.36 120.51
6676 5.00 12 0.88 438 124.89
7000 3.4 314 131 | 4.25 129.14

~

Michael Roghair - General Maadger

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the // % day OMOOS by

Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

A TAMME HUGGINS
v * MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
e e May 21, 2006

Notary Public

=



